~ N N

11
11

11
14

15

16
17

18
19

19

19

Mathias Carpelan
Matti Huhtala
Petri Saarinen
Jens Lipponen

oskari tanskanen

Tony Dahlberg

Marco Falck

Lauri Wuorenrinne

Oskar Lofberg

Mitri Hokkanen

Teemu Koski

thomas mykkanen

Janne Toivonen

Sebastian Sakkinen

Mika Paakki

Joni Lipponen

taisto kilkki

Petri Tuomi

Marko Nikkanen

Nino Oranen

Taneli Sirkela

05/02/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/16/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
04/18/24 18:00
04/18/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/16/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
04/18/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/16/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
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05/09/24 18:00
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04/18/24 18:00
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05/09/24 18:00
05/16/24 18:00
04/18/24 18:00
04/25/24 18:00
05/02/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
04/18/24 18:00
05/09/24 18:00
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3 +6 | 64
2 +5 | 63
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4 +3 | 61
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4 +8 | 66
3 +6 | 64
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54 | +10 | 184
3 +10 | 68
3 -3 55
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1
2
2
4
5
5
7

7

9 | Thomas Lindholm

9
11
12
13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

Ossi Patari
Freddy Nygard
Valtteri Lang
Mitri Hokkanen
Samu varis
Tommy Nyman

Emil Fagerstrém
Mika Salo

Eliel Anttalainen
Janne M.

Aku Heinonen

Bjorn Zweigberg

Petri Tuomi

Teemu Mannela

Heikki Ankkuri

pekka-Eemeli heikkila

Kim Nygard

Santeri Karvonen

Mikael Vikstrom
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Roger Alexander

Taru Tontsi

Tino Karvonen

Alwin eng

05/02/24 18:00
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+5 | 63

+6 | 180
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+14 | 72
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+11 | 69
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+8 | 66

+25 | 199

+7 | 65

+37 | 211

+4 | 62
+999 | 999
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+15 | 73

+25 | 141

+14 | 72

+27 | 143

+17 | 75

+30 | 146
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 1]2]3]4]5]67]8]9 10 11]12]13 14 151617 15 Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3, 3/ 3/ 3|3 /3,3/|3 43|33 /3|5 4| 3] 58

Avg 27|33/ 3|3 |4|35|33|3.7/31/31(44/3.2|/36/3.1/28/5.7|/4.4/,3.3/63.2

Difficulty 1|/10/4 3 |18|14| 9 |16, 7 |5 13| 8 (15| 6 | 2 |17 |12 |11 | 5.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 2 2 0%
Birdie -1 31/ 8 11622/ 2 9 15|/ 4 18 27 8 14| 3 |20 /32 15 16| 7 | 267 18%
Par 0 42 | 46 (54 40|40 41|38 35|41 |25 46|47 38|38 36|18 |30 48| 703 48%
Bogey 1 7 1229 1312220 21|30 ,17 23 |15/15|28 20| 9 |21 |26 |18 | 336 |23%
DoubleBogey2| 1 4 2 4 9 8 7 9 4 4 11 4 |7 2 1 16 2 3 98 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 4 2 1 4 1 1 1 4 2 5 4 2 | 32 | 2%
Other >3 1 5 2 1 1 2 1 13 | 1%
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